
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER;
Date Recorded= 1987/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198702090000
46870

02/09/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARTLEY,
ELAINE F.

114 40

198702020000
37990

02/02/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, MINNIE
E.     ETAL

112 717

198702020000
38480

02/02/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, COY 112 719

198702020000
38510

02/02/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOINER,
JANET

112 718

198702180000
57290

02/18/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRITNELL,
LINDA

115 619

198702090000
45520

02/09/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDEN,
SALLY P.

114 37

198702020000
37950

02/02/1987
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, COY,
MRS.     ETAL

112 717


