Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER; Date Recorded= 1987/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702090000 46870	02/09/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARTLEY, ELAINE F.	114	40				·
198702020000 37990	02/02/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, MINNIE E. ETAL	112	717				
198702020000 38480	02/02/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, COY	112	719				
198702020000 38510	02/02/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOINER, JANET	112	718				
198702180000 57290	02/18/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRITNELL, LINDA	115	619				
198702090000 45520	02/09/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDEN, SALLY P.	114	37				
198702020000 37950	02/02/1987 12:00:00	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, COY, MRS. ETAL	112	717				